Order Code Description List Price
Attachment Booms
DBM-C-M 19 Foot Side Fold 33,108$
DBM-C-A 21 Foot Side Fold 34,469$
DBM-C-D 23 Foot Side Fold 37,445$
DBM-C-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle 37,465$
Rear Cradle Booms
DBM-C-N 22 Foot Rear Cradle 38,834$

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
1 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
Order Code Description List Price
3-Point Hitch Booms, STD
RBM-C-V 14 Foot Standard Duty (4,500 lbs or larger tractor) 22,515$
RBM-C-W 16 Foot Standard Duty  (6,000 lbs or larger tractor) 23,418$
3-Point Hitch Booms, HD
RBM-C-T 17 Foot Heavy Duty (10,500 lbs or larger tractor) 23,655$
RBM-C-U 20 Foot Heavy Duty  (11,500 lbs or larger tractor) 24,782$
Options for 3-Point Hitch Booms
162 3-Point Boom Mower Install & Set up 883$
44-0298 Cat IV 3-Point hitch adaptor 1,608$
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,763$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 12,238$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 12,986$
25-1556 60" Rotary  (Grass Only Head) 12,986$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,823$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail 15,282$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail 15,675$
DBF063-H 63" Flail 14,892$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Brush Cutter 14,382$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 11,817$
DBD022-H Ditcher 12,494$
DSB042-H 42" Boom Snow Blower, Single Stage 13,894$

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
2 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
Order Code Description List Price
Heavy Duty Flail Mowers, 3-Point Hitch
DRF090-CE 90" Center Flail Mower 13,228$
DRF090-OF 90" Offset Flail Mower 13,228$
DRF102-CE 102" Center Flail Mower 13,734$
DRF102-OF 102" Offset Flail Mower 13,734$
 Heavy Duty Side Flail Mower
DSF060-C 60" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,006$
DSF075-C 75" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,517$
DSF090-C 90" Side Mount Flail Mower 25,951$
DTF222-C 17 Foot - 102" Rear, 60" Left and Right 61,588$
DTF252-C 19 Foot - 102" Rear, 75" Left and Right 62,311$
DTF282-C 21.5 Foot - 102" Rear, 90" Left and Right 64,349$
DTF222-C3 17 Foot - 102" Front, 60" Left and Right 72,458$
DTF252-C3 19 Foot - 102" Front, 75" Left and Right 74,946$
DTF282-C3 21.5 Foot - 102" Front, 90" Left and Right 76,834$
PTF222-C 17 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 60" Left and Right, 102" Rear 83,112$
PTF252-C 19.5 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 75" Left and Right, 102" Rear 84,425$
PTF282-C 22 Foot Towable Triple Flail - 90" Left and Right, 102" Rear 85,857$
Options For Side Flail and Triple Gang Mowers

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
3 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
Order Code Description List Price
Mainframe Attachments
DBM-A-A 21 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 21,082$
DBM-A-D 23 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 24,957$
DBM-A-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom with Hydraulic Actuator 32,065$
DSR060-A 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 12,938$
DSR072-A 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 14,382$
DSR060-AX 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 12,938$
DSR072-AX 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 14,382$
25-1503 60" Side Rotary Head Only - No draft beam, cylinders or hoses 9,935$
25-1540 72" Side Rotary Head Only - No draft beam, cylinders or hoses 11,228$
DSF060-A 60" Side Flail Attachment 16,075$
DSF075-A 75" Side Flail Attachment 16,575$
DSF090-A 90" Side Flail Attachment 17,048$
DSF060-AX 60" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 16,075$
DSF075-AX 75" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 16,575$
DSF090-AX 90" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 17,048$
25-1578 60" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 14,423$
25-1580 75" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 14,923$
25-1582 90" Side Flail Head Only - No draft beam, hoses or cylinders 15,395$
Options for Attachment Mowers
Factory Authorized Mount - Dual Mount Surcharge (Side Mower) 2,068$
Factory Authorized Mount - Dual Mount Surcharge (Twin Mower) 3,102$
Hydraulic Quick Coupler Kit for Mainframe Attachments 2,340$
TMC-122 New Holland TS6.110 Tier 4B 4WD, 90 PTO HP, Diamond 19' Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Cable Controls 135,884$
TMC-123
New Holland TS6.130 4WD, 105 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Proportional Joystick
Controls
157,962$
TMC-124 New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary, Proportional Joystick Controls 171,759$
TMC-125 New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 25' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary, Proportional Joystick Controls 198,703$
TMC-201 Massey Ferguson MF4707 2WD Global, 57 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 78,147$
TMC-202 Massey Ferguson MF4710 4WD Global, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Flail Mower 95,372$
TMC-203
Massey Ferguson MF5710 4WD Global, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 21' Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Cable
Controls
122,692$
TMC-204
Massey Ferguson MF5711SL 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
168,422$
TMC-205 Massey Ferguson MF5713SL 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail and 90" Rear Flail 156,317$
TMC-206
Massey Ferguson MF6712 4WD Global, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Cable
Controls
135,504$
TMC-207
Massey Ferguson MF6715S 4WD Classic, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 25' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head,
Joystick
196,285$
TMC-208 Massey Ferguson MF7714 4WD Classic, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 30' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick 204,750$
TRACTOR-MOWER COMBINATIONS
MAINFRAME ATTACHMENTS